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ProLine 100-mm Plinth Base

Plinth Bases install under an enclosure to provide space for
cables to enter from below. A Plinth Base consists of four
corner supports connected to four access panels. The
corner supports are cast aluminum. The access panels
attach to the corner supports with screws. All necessary
mounting hardware included. Order a gland plate system to
provide Type 12 protection when using a Plinth Base.

FEATURES

All necessary mounting hardware included

Order with a gland plate system to provide Type 12 protection when using a Plinth Base



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness: 1.52mm

Color: Jet Black
Finish: Powder Coated
Color Code: RAL 9005

Catalog Number

PPB166

PPB168

PPB185

PPB188

PPB164

PPB186

PPB1105

PPB1106

PPB1108

PPB184

PPB145

PPB146

PPB165

PPB176

PPB178

PPB189

Article Number

97370

97380

97430

97450

97350

97440

97470

97480

97490

97420

25579

25589

97360

97390

97400

97460

Table 1/1

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Fits Frame

600 x 600mm

600 x 800mm

800 x 500mm

800 x 800mm

600 x 400mm

800 x 600mm

1000 x 500mm

1000 x 600mm

1000 x 800mm

800 x 400mm

400 x 500mm

400 x 600mm

600 x 500mm

700 x 600mm

700 x 800mm

800 x 900mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb168
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb185
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb188
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb164
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb186
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb1105
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb1106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb1108
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb184
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb145
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb146
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb165
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb176
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb178
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb189
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number Article Number Material Fits Frame Quick Ship

PPB179

97410 Mild Steel 700 x 900mm No
PPB1124

23419 Mild Steel 1200 x 400mm No
PPB1125

23429 Mild Steel 1200 x 500mm No
PPB1126

23439 Mild Steel 1200 x 600mm No
PPB1128

23449 Mild Steel 1200 x 800mm No
PPB1165

23459 Mild Steel 1600 x 500mm No
PPB1166

23469 Mild Steel 1600 x 600mm No
PPB1168

23479 Mild Steel 1600 x 800mm No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb179
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb1124
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb1125
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb1126
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb1128
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb1165
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb1166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-bs/hoffman/products/encppb1168
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

