

ProLine 100-mm Plinth Base



Plinth Bases install under an enclosure to provide space for cables to enter from below. A Plinth Base consists of four corner supports connected to four access panels. The corner supports are cast aluminum. The access panels attach to the corner supports with screws. All necessary mounting hardware included. Order a gland plate system to provide Type 12 protection when using a Plinth Base.

FEATURES

All necessary mounting hardware included

Order with a gland plate system to provide Type 12 protection when using a Plinth Base

SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness: 1.52mm Color: Jet Black Finish: Powder Coated RAL 9005 Color Code:

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Fits Frame	Quick Ship		
PPB166	97370	Mild Steel	600 x 600mm	No		
PPB168	97380	Mild Steel	600 x 800mm	No		
PPB185	97430	Mild Steel	800 x 500mm	No		
PPB188	97450	Mild Steel	800 x 800mm	No		
PPB164	97350	Mild Steel	600 x 400mm	No		
PPB186	97440	Mild Steel	800 x 600mm	No		
PPB1105	97470	Mild Steel	1000 x 500mm	No		
PPB1106	97480	Mild Steel	1000 x 600mm	No		
PPB1108	97490	Mild Steel	1000 x 800mm	No		
PPB184	97420	Mild Steel	800 x 400mm	No		
PPB145	25579	Mild Steel	400 x 500mm	No		
PPB146	25589	Mild Steel	400 x 600mm	No		
PPB165	97360	Mild Steel	600 x 500mm	No		
PPB176	97390	Mild Steel	700 x 600mm	No		
PPB178	97400	Mild Steel	700 x 800mm	No		
PPB189	97460	Mild Steel	800 x 900mm	No		

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Fits Frame	Quick Ship
PPB179	97410	Mild Steel	700 x 900mm	No
PPB1124	23419	Mild Steel	1200 x 400mm	No
PPB1125	23429	Mild Steel	1200 x 500mm	No
PPB1126	23439	Mild Steel	1200 x 600mm	No
PPB1128	23449	Mild Steel	1200 x 800mm	No
PPB1165	23459	Mild Steel	1600 x 500mm	No
PPB1166	23469	Mild Steel	1600 x 600mm	No
PPB1168	23479	Mild Steel	1600 x 800mm	No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN SCHROFF TRACHTE ILSCO